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MARCH 2025 BUILDING PERMITS

ADDRESS DESCRIPTION APPLICANT VALUATION

1800 COLLABORATION PL 6 UNIT GARAGE HCS $58,745
1800 COLLABORATION PL 6 UNIT GARAGE HCS $58,745
1800 COLLABORATION PL 6 UNIT GARAGE HCS $58,745
1800 COLLABORATION PL 7 UNIT GARAGE HCS $73,062
4419 ROSS RD ADDITION GEISINGER CONSTRUCTION $55,000
325 ASH AVE ADDITION AND RENOVATION HENKEL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $7,000,000
4625 RELIABLE ST ANTENNA REPLACEMENT CROWN CASTLE $12,000
1130 IDAHO AVE BASEMENT BATHROOM GEISINGER CONSTRUCTION $20,000
5505 WESTFIELD DR BASEMENT FINISH OWNER $18,000
1023 FLORIDA AVE BASEMENT FINISH ALAMO HANDYMAN SERVICES $10,500
3334 WESTON DR DECK PERFORMANCE BUILDERS $43,000
5530 GREENE ST DECK GENESIS HOMES $5,000
822 7TH ST DECK IOWA HOME CONSULTING $5,000
1512 MARSTON AVE DECK NEXT DAY ACCESS IOWA $5,027
1007 CARROLL AVE DECK ROOFING INNOVATIONS, LLC $4,300
2408 SUNDOWN DR DECK TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES $17,000
3111 OAKLAND ST DECK TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES $22,000
4243 STONE BROOKE RD DECK TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES $4,500
3611 OAKLAND ST DECK TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES $5,000
3021 BURNHAM DR DECK TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES $12,000
4017 HARRIS ST DECK OWNER $4,000
2604 STANGE RD DECK REPAIR TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES $5,000
4112 LINCOLN SWING DECK REPAIR FIRST PROPERTY MANAGEMENT $10,000
2505 COLT ST DECK REPAIR TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES $6,000
601 8TH ST DECKS IOWA HOME CONSULTING $1,500
1006 S DAYTON PL 55 DECKS FLUMMERFELT'S SHADY GROVE $4,400
3615 LINCOLN WAY DEMOLISH ALPHA COPIES & FAST SIGNS BUILDING DECARLO DEMOLITION COMPANY $35,000
212 SONDROL AVE DEMOLISH WAREHOUSE BUILDING MECHANICAL COMFORT INC $128,900
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2507 TIMBERLAND RD
633 ONYX ST

3800 E LINCOLN WAY
1309 ROOSEVELT AVE
712 HODGE AVE

2505 JENSEN AVE

329 SE5TH ST

5318 GREENE ST

2219 KETELSEN DR
5101 ERICKSON AVE
4518 CARTIER AVE
5126 ERICKSON LN
1920 ADA HAYDEN RD
4426 CARTIER AVE
3110 GREEN HILLS DR
1914 ADA HAYDEN RD
5115 GREENE ST

5526 GREENE ST
4728 CARTIER AVE
4525 CARTIER AVE
3636 STORY ST

3721 CALHOUN AVE
221 S RUSSELL AVE
315 CLARK AVE

3105 COTTONTAIL LN
2030 CESSNA ST

215 ALEXANDER AVE

1500 GATEWAY HILLS PARK DR

707 HODGE AVE

4011 BERKSHIRE AVE
2300 VAN BUREN AVE
1106 IDAHO AVE
4201 ARIZONA CIR
4604 EVEREST AVE
2905 OAKLAND ST
1217 SCOTT AVE

EGRESS WINDOW
ENCLOSE SCREENED PORCH
EQUIPMENT BUILDINGS
FRONT STOOP
HANDRAIL

HANDRAIL

NEW FURNITURE STORE - FURNITURE MART
NEW HOME

NEW HOME

NEW HOME

NEW HOME

NEW HOME

NEW HOME

NEW HOME

NEW HOME

NEW HOME

NEW HOME

NEW HOME

NEW HOME

NEW HOME

RAMP

RAMP

RAMP

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL AND SCREENED PORCH
REMOVE WALL

ROOF ADDITION

SOLAR ARRAY

STAIR REPAIR
STAIRCASE
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WCI BASEMENT REPAIR

CYCLONE CONTRACTING

ALLIANT ENERGY

OWNER

WOODWARD MGMT LLC

SIERRA REALTY & MANAGEMENT
SHEEHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
GENESIS HOMES

CALIBER HOMES

PINNACLE PROPERTIES AMES LLC
HCS

PINNACLE PROPERTIES AMES LLC
CALIBER HOMES

HAPPE HOMES

PINNACLE PROPERTIES AMES LLC
CALIBER HOMES

HCS

GENESIS HOMES

HAPPE HOMES

HAPPE HOMES

HOME PORT LLC

TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
DEVIG FARMS & CUSTOM SERVICES
HCS

MBG RENOVATION

OWNER

CYCLONE CONTRACTING

CITY OF AMES PARKS & RECREATION
CYCLONE CONTRACTING
INTEGRITY CONSTRUCTION LLC
PRAIRIELAND HOMES

CYCLONE CONTRACTING

TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
TRUE SOLAR

ROOFING INNOVATIONS LLC

FOX OF ALL TRADES RENOVATIONS REMODE

$5,000
$35,000
$1,600,000
$6,975
$200
$2,164
$9,000,000
$350,000
$700,000
$411,920
$420,229
$477,200
$800,000
$609,000
$392,000
$800,000
$356,945
$350,000
$562,000
$618,000
$2,000
$15,000
$4,500
$60,000
$82,482
$153,000
$120,000
$30,000
$60,000
$65,534
$80,000
$20,000
$65,000
$13,215
$1,000
$5,870



2517 STORM ST STAIRS ARK HOMES & REMODELING $450

1525 HARDING AVE STORAGE BUILDING MIDWEST BUILDERS $25,000
1801 RIDGEWOOD AVE TRACK AND BLEACHER IMPROVEMENTS HENKEL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $2,424,241
819 7TH ST WALL SUPPORTS MIDWEST FOUNDATION REPAIR $4,486
MARCH TOTAL VALUATION $28,410,834

Page 3



