

MARCH 2025 BUILDING PERMITS

ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	APPLICANT	VALUATION
1800 COLLABORATION PL	6 UNIT GARAGE	HCS	\$58,745
1800 COLLABORATION PL	6 UNIT GARAGE	HCS	\$58,745
1800 COLLABORATION PL	6 UNIT GARAGE	HCS	\$58,745
1800 COLLABORATION PL	7 UNIT GARAGE	HCS	\$73,062
4419 ROSS RD	ADDITION	GEISINGER CONSTRUCTION	\$55,000
325 ASH AVE	ADDITION AND RENOVATION	HENKEL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$7,000,000
4625 RELIABLE ST	ANTENNA REPLACEMENT	CROWN CASTLE	\$12,000
1130 IDAHO AVE	BASEMENT BATHROOM	GEISINGER CONSTRUCTION	\$20,000
5505 WESTFIELD DR	BASEMENT FINISH	OWNER	\$18,000
1023 FLORIDA AVE	BASEMENT FINISH	ALAMO HANDYMAN SERVICES	\$10,500
3334 WESTON DR	DECK	PERFORMANCE BUILDERS	\$43,000
5530 GREENE ST	DECK	GENESIS HOMES	\$5,000
822 7TH ST	DECK	IOWA HOME CONSULTING	\$5,000
1512 MARSTON AVE	DECK	NEXT DAY ACCESS IOWA	\$5,027
1007 CARROLL AVE	DECK	ROOFING INNOVATIONS, LLC	\$4,300
2408 SUNDOWN DR	DECK	TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	\$17,000
3111 OAKLAND ST	DECK	TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	\$22,000
4243 STONE BROOKE RD	DECK	TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	\$4,500
3611 OAKLAND ST	DECK	TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	\$5,000
3021 BURNHAM DR	DECK	TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	\$12,000
4017 HARRIS ST	DECK	OWNER	\$4,000
2604 STANGE RD	DECK REPAIR	TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	\$5,000
4112 LINCOLN SWING	DECK REPAIR	FIRST PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	\$10,000
2505 COLT ST	DECK REPAIR	TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	\$6,000
601 8TH ST	DECKS	IOWA HOME CONSULTING	\$1,500
1006 S DAYTON PL 55	DECKS	FLUMMERFELT'S SHADY GROVE	\$4,400
3615 LINCOLN WAY	DEMOLISH ALPHA COPIES & FAST SIGNS BUILDING	DECARLO DEMOLITION COMPANY	\$35,000
212 SONDROL AVE	DEMOLISH WAREHOUSE BUILDING	MECHANICAL COMFORT INC	\$128,900

2507 TIMBERLAND RD	EGRESS WINDOW	WCI BASEMENT REPAIR	\$5,000
633 ONYX ST	ENCLOSE SCREENED PORCH	CYCLONE CONTRACTING	\$35,000
3800 E LINCOLN WAY	EQUIPMENT BUILDINGS	ALLIANT ENERGY	\$1,600,000
1309 ROOSEVELT AVE	FRONT STOOP	OWNER	\$6,975
712 HODGE AVE	HANDRAIL	WOODWARD MGMT LLC	\$200
2505 JENSEN AVE	HANDRAIL	SIERRA REALTY & MANAGEMENT	\$2,164
329 SE 5TH ST	NEW FURNITURE STORE - FURNITURE MART	SHEEHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$9,000,000
5318 GREENE ST	NEW HOME	GENESIS HOMES	\$350,000
2219 KETELSEN DR	NEW HOME	CALIBER HOMES	\$700,000
5101 ERICKSON AVE	NEW HOME	PINNACLE PROPERTIES AMES LLC	\$411,920
4518 CARTIER AVE	NEW HOME	HCS	\$420,229
5126 ERICKSON LN	NEW HOME	PINNACLE PROPERTIES AMES LLC	\$477,200
1920 ADA HAYDEN RD	NEW HOME	CALIBER HOMES	\$800,000
4426 CARTIER AVE	NEW HOME	HAPPE HOMES	\$609,000
3110 GREEN HILLS DR	NEW HOME	PINNACLE PROPERTIES AMES LLC	\$392,000
1914 ADA HAYDEN RD	NEW HOME	CALIBER HOMES	\$800,000
5115 GREENE ST	NEW HOME	HCS	\$356,945
5526 GREENE ST	NEW HOME	GENESIS HOMES	\$350,000
4728 CARTIER AVE	NEW HOME	HAPPE HOMES	\$562,000
4525 CARTIER AVE	NEW HOME	HAPPE HOMES	\$618,000
3636 STORY ST	RAMP	HOME PORT LLC	\$2,000
3721 CALHOUN AVE	RAMP	TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	\$15,000
221 S RUSSELL AVE	RAMP	DEVIG FARMS & CUSTOM SERVICES	\$4,500
315 CLARK AVE	REMODEL	HCS	\$60,000
3105 COTTONTAIL LN	REMODEL	MBG RENOVATION	\$82,482
2030 CESSNA ST	REMODEL	OWNER	\$153,000
215 ALEXANDER AVE	REMODEL	CYCLONE CONTRACTING	\$120,000
1500 GATEWAY HILLS PARK DR	REMODEL	CITY OF AMES PARKS & RECREATION	\$30,000
707 HODGE AVE	REMODEL	CYCLONE CONTRACTING	\$60,000
4011 BERKSHIRE AVE	REMODEL	INTEGRITY CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$65,534
2300 VAN BUREN AVE	REMODEL AND SCREENED PORCH	PRAIRIELAND HOMES	\$80,000
1106 IDAHO AVE	REMOVE WALL	CYCLONE CONTRACTING	\$20,000
4201 ARIZONA CIR	ROOF ADDITION	TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	\$65,000
4604 EVEREST AVE	SOLAR ARRAY	TRUE SOLAR	\$13,215
2905 OAKLAND ST	STAIR REPAIR	ROOFING INNOVATIONS LLC	\$1,000
1217 SCOTT AVE	STAIRCASE	FOX OF ALL TRADES RENOVATIONS REMODE	\$5,870

2517 STORM ST	STAIRS	ARK HOMES & REMODELING	\$450
1525 HARDING AVE	STORAGE BUILDING	MIDWEST BUILDERS	\$25,000
1801 RIDGEWOOD AVE	TRACK AND BLEACHER IMPROVEMENTS	HENKEL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,424,241
819 7TH ST	WALL SUPPORTS	MIDWEST FOUNDATION REPAIR	\$4,486
MARCH TOTAL VALUATION			\$28,410,834